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Serbian OPEN 2021
Beograd, 12 - 14/3/2021

Event 6 Women, 400m Freestyle 12 years and older
3/12/2021 - 9:48 Results Prelim
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 184:12.86 CREVAR, Anja DPA Malaga (ESP) 4/8/2018
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 174:15.94 CREVAR, Anja DPA Marseille (FRA) 3/5/2017
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 164:14.67 CREVAR, Anja DPA Eindhoven (NED) 4/10/2016
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 154:18.06 CREVAR, Anja DPA Ravne na Koroskem (SLO) 3/15/2015
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 144:18.18 CREVAR, Anja DPA Banja Luka (BIH) 5/25/2014
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 134:23.18 CREVAR, Anja DPA Beograd 12/6/2013
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 124:33.09 CREVAR, Anja DPA Nis 12/23/2012
Serbian National Records 4:12.86 CREVAR, Anja DPA Malaga (ESP) 4/8/2018

Tokyo A-norma Open: 4:07.90  /  Tokyo B-norma Open: 4:15.34
Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts

1. FAIN, Katja 01 PK Branik Maribor 4:19.21 759 A
50m: 29.95 29.95 150m: 1:35.20 32.83 250m: 2:40.92 32.89 350m: 3:47.32 33.26

100m: 1:02.37 32.42 200m: 2:08.03 32.83 300m: 3:14.06 33.14 400m: 4:19.21 31.89

2. PETROVSKA, Eva 04 PK Aqua Pro AMS 4:31.46 660 A
50m: 31.67 31.67 150m: 1:39.38 34.00 250m: 2:48.49 34.67 350m: 3:57.71 34.98

100m: 1:05.38 33.71 200m: 2:13.82 34.44 300m: 3:22.73 34.24 400m: 4:31.46 33.75

3. CULIBRK, Tea 04 11. April 4:34.22 641 A
50m: 31.23 31.23 150m: 1:40.25 34.79 250m: 2:49.88 34.72 350m: 3:59.08 34.24

100m: 1:05.46 34.23 200m: 2:15.16 34.91 300m: 3:24.84 34.96 400m: 4:34.22 35.14

4. SIMSIC, Divna 05 Novi Beograd 011 4:38.29 613 A
50m: 30.74 30.74 150m: 1:39.46 35.10 250m: 2:51.72 36.13 350m: 4:04.39 36.09

100m: 1:04.36 33.62 200m: 2:15.59 36.13 300m: 3:28.30 36.58 400m: 4:38.29 33.90

5. LALKOVIC, Helena 05 11. April 4:38.40 612 A
50m: 31.24 31.24 150m: 1:40.90 35.08 250m: 2:52.03 35.51 350m: 4:03.59 35.49

100m: 1:05.82 34.58 200m: 2:16.52 35.62 300m: 3:28.10 36.07 400m: 4:38.40 34.81

6. OSTOJIC, Dunja 04 Vojvodina 4:38.84 609 A
50m: 31.34 31.34 150m: 1:42.09 35.67 250m: 2:53.53 35.26 350m: 4:04.54 35.12

100m: 1:06.42 35.08 200m: 2:18.27 36.18 300m: 3:29.42 35.89 400m: 4:38.84 34.30

7. STOILJKOVSKI, Lena 06 Proleter 4:43.55 579 A
50m: 31.18 31.18 150m: 1:41.29 35.41 250m: 2:53.70 36.15 350m: 4:07.32 36.70

100m: 1:05.88 34.70 200m: 2:17.55 36.26 300m: 3:30.62 36.92 400m: 4:43.55 36.23

8. STANIC, Marija 03 Vojvodina 4:45.68 567 A
50m: 31.75 31.75 150m: 1:41.17 35.43 250m: 2:54.66 37.03 350m: 4:09.21 37.46

100m: 1:05.74 33.99 200m: 2:17.63 36.46 300m: 3:31.75 37.09 400m: 4:45.68 36.47

9. CVETKOVIC, Masa 07 Like 4:49.14 546 B
50m: 32.20 32.20 150m: 1:44.43 36.62 250m: 2:58.89 37.62 350m: 4:14.23 37.53

100m: 1:07.81 35.61 200m: 2:21.27 36.84 300m: 3:36.70 37.81 400m: 4:49.14 34.91

10. DRAGUTINOVIC, Miona 06 Radnicki 1969 4:50.21 540 B
50m: 31.36 31.36 150m: 1:44.55 37.47 250m: 2:59.45 37.36 350m: 4:14.06 36.41

100m: 1:07.08 35.72 200m: 2:22.09 37.54 300m: 3:37.65 38.20 400m: 4:50.21 36.15

11. VETSTEIN, Ema 06 Spartak Prozivka 4:50.37 540 B
50m: 32.29 32.29 150m: 1:44.46 36.53 250m: 2:59.13 37.71 350m: 4:14.47 37.59

100m: 1:07.93 35.64 200m: 2:21.42 36.96 300m: 3:36.88 37.75 400m: 4:50.37 35.90

12. JORGIC, Andrea 08 Plavi Talas Beograd 4:51.59 533 B
50m: 32.52 32.52 150m: 1:44.66 36.81 250m: 3:00.27 37.63 350m: 4:15.58 37.38

100m: 1:07.85 35.33 200m: 2:22.64 37.98 300m: 3:38.20 37.93 400m: 4:51.59 36.01

13. ROMIC, Vanja 06 Spartak Subotica 4:54.29 518 B
50m: 32.85 32.85 150m: 1:45.46 36.92 250m: 3:00.93 38.10 350m: 4:16.96 38.12

100m: 1:08.54 35.69 200m: 2:22.83 37.37 300m: 3:38.84 37.91 400m: 4:54.29 37.33

14. KITANOVIK, Iva 07 Swimming  Club Orion 4:57.18 503 B
50m: 31.66 31.66 150m: 1:46.83 38.23 250m: 3:02.72 37.87 350m: 4:19.73 38.37

100m: 1:08.60 36.94 200m: 2:24.85 38.02 300m: 3:41.36 38.64 400m: 4:57.18 37.45
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Serbian OPEN 2021
Beograd, 12 - 14/3/2021

Event 6, Women, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, 12 years and older

Rank YB Time Pts

15. MARIC, Ana 07 Proleter 4:57.41 502 B
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:09.34 200m: 2:26.42 300m: 3:43.33 400m: 4:57.41

16. COROVIC, Katarina 08 Usce 4:58.21 498 B
50m: 32.13 32.13 150m: 1:47.11 37.89 250m: 3:04.19 38.40 350m: 4:21.31 37.86

100m: 1:09.22 37.09 200m: 2:25.79 38.68 300m: 3:43.45 39.26 400m: 4:58.21 36.90

17. MARKOVIC, Ana 04 Pirat 5:01.66 481 R
50m: 33.34 33.34 150m: 1:49.18 38.91 250m: 3:07.12 39.08 350m: 4:24.76 38.12

100m: 1:10.27 36.93 200m: 2:28.04 38.86 300m: 3:46.64 39.52 400m: 5:01.66 36.90

18. LUKIC, Tijana 03 Napredak 5:02.25 478 R
50m: 33.39 33.39 150m: 1:49.00 38.34 250m: 3:05.94 37.74 350m: 4:24.91 39.64

100m: 1:10.66 37.27 200m: 2:28.20 39.20 300m: 3:45.27 39.33 400m: 5:02.25 37.34

19. JOVANOVIC, Lena 09 11. April 5:03.22 474
50m: 35.59 35.59 150m: 1:52.63 38.62 250m: 3:09.96 38.65 350m: 4:25.80 37.15

100m: 1:14.01 38.42 200m: 2:31.31 38.68 300m: 3:48.65 38.69 400m: 5:03.22 37.42

20. DJURIC, Miona 09 PK Obilic 5:05.20 465
50m: 32.14 32.14 150m: 1:47.46 39.23 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:08.23 36.09 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:05.20

21. KOSTIC, Masa 08 Spartak Prozivka 5:05.32 464
50m: 32.99 32.99 150m: 1:49.82 39.31 250m: 3:09.01 39.64 350m: 4:27.67 39.48

100m: 1:10.51 37.52 200m: 2:29.37 39.55 300m: 3:48.19 39.18 400m: 5:05.32 37.65

22. MILJKOVIC, Jovana 07 Novi Beograd 011 5:07.40 455
50m: 34.36 34.36 150m: 1:52.46 39.35 250m: 3:12.05 39.85 350m: 4:30.90 39.01

100m: 1:13.11 38.75 200m: 2:32.20 39.74 300m: 3:51.89 39.84 400m: 5:07.40 36.50

23. ELEZ, Andjelija 09 11. April 5:08.02 452
50m: 33.96 33.96 150m: 1:50.98 250m: 3:11.25 40.30 350m: 4:30.15 39.39

100m: 200m: 2:30.95 39.97 300m: 3:50.76 39.51 400m: 5:08.02 37.87

24. BANIC, Milica 07 Partizan Beograd 5:08.40 450
50m: 34.21 34.21 150m: 1:52.00 39.44 250m: 3:10.87 39.05 350m: 4:30.17 39.22

100m: 1:12.56 38.35 200m: 2:31.82 39.82 300m: 3:50.95 40.08 400m: 5:08.40 38.23

25. DUNJIC, Marta 04 Radnicki 1969 5:09.17 447
50m: 33.62 33.62 150m: 1:51.20 39.50 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:11.70 38.08 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:09.17

26. PUSICA, Sara 07 Pirat 5:11.21 438
50m: 34.54 34.54 150m: 1:52.84 39.54 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:13.30 38.76 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:11.21

27. STEVANOVIC, Marina 05 Novi Beograd 011 5:12.01 435
50m: 32.52 32.52 150m: 1:49.59 39.61 250m: 3:11.12 41.74 350m: 4:32.57 41.17

100m: 1:09.98 37.46 200m: 2:29.38 39.79 300m: 3:51.40 40.28 400m: 5:12.01 39.44

28. SALIJOSKI, Kristina 05 Novi Beograd 011 5:12.81 431
50m: 32.86 32.86 150m: 1:48.06 38.37 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:09.69 36.83 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:12.81

29. PAVLOVIC, Iva 05 Pirat 5:12.98 431
50m: 34.17 34.17 150m: 1:51.99 39.51 250m: 3:12.65 40.32 350m: 4:33.93 40.43

100m: 1:12.48 38.31 200m: 2:32.33 40.34 300m: 3:53.50 40.85 400m: 5:12.98 39.05

30. DIMITRIJEVIC, Leona 09 Dubocica 5:13.09 430
50m: 34.61 34.61 150m: 1:53.94 40.64 250m: 3:16.00 40.53 350m: 4:36.00 39.37

100m: 1:13.30 38.69 200m: 2:35.47 41.53 300m: 3:56.63 40.63 400m: 5:13.09 37.09

31. POPOVIC, Ekaterina 09 11. April 5:15.02 422
50m: 34.97 34.97 150m: 1:53.91 39.71 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:14.20 39.23 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:15.02
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32. TODOROVIC, Teodora 07 Vracar 5:19.88 403
50m: 150m: 1:53.24 39.04 250m: 4:49.48 350m: 5:19.61

100m: 1:14.20 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:19.88 0.27

33. MADIC, Nadja 08 Novi Beograd 011 5:21.12 399
50m: 35.67 35.67 150m: 1:55.49 40.64 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:14.85 39.18 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:21.12

34. BOSKOVIC, Miona 03 Pksm 5:21.87 396
50m: 34.78 34.78 150m: 1:52.99 39.69 250m: 3:14.81 41.57 350m: 4:40.60 42.87

100m: 1:13.30 38.52 200m: 2:33.24 40.25 300m: 3:57.73 42.92 400m: 5:21.87 41.27

35. RADOS, Helena 07 Partizan Beograd 5:24.15 388
50m: 34.73 34.73 150m: 1:54.20 41.16 250m: 3:17.34 41.95 350m: 4:42.94 43.37

100m: 1:13.04 38.31 200m: 2:35.39 41.19 300m: 3:59.57 42.23 400m: 5:24.15 41.21

36. PETROVIC, Una 08 Novi Beograd 011 5:24.89 385
50m: 37.02 37.02 150m: 1:57.94 41.42 250m: 3:21.27 42.14 350m: 4:44.14 41.72

100m: 1:16.52 39.50 200m: 2:39.13 41.19 300m: 4:02.42 41.15 400m: 5:24.89 40.75

37. CANIC, Marija 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 5:31.54 362
50m: 36.75 36.75 150m: 1:59.20 41.94 250m: 3:24.39 42.68 350m: 4:51.27 43.74

100m: 1:17.26 40.51 200m: 2:41.71 42.51 300m: 4:07.53 43.14 400m: 5:31.54 40.27

38. ZIVKOVIC, Natalija 05 Novi Beograd 011 5:35.40 350
50m: 35.29 35.29 150m: 1:58.85 43.11 250m: 4:53.55 350m:

100m: 1:15.74 40.45 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:35.40

39. MILOVANOVIC, Dora 08 Novi Beograd 011 5:50.01 308
50m: 38.01 38.01 150m: 2:07.34 45.67 250m: 3:38.93 45.54 350m: 5:08.24 43.99

100m: 1:21.67 43.66 200m: 2:53.39 46.05 300m: 4:24.25 45.32 400m: 5:50.01 41.77

40. MAKSIMOVIC, Jovana 07 Novi Beograd 011 5:53.84 298
50m: 150m: 2:09.43 47.01 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:22.42 200m: 2:54.31 44.88 300m: 4:25.30 400m: 5:53.84

41. GAVRILOVIC, Sara 06 Pksm 5:57.72 288
50m: 38.60 38.60 150m: 2:10.62 46.98 250m: 3:42.67 46.00 350m: 5:15.35 46.33

100m: 1:23.64 45.04 200m: 2:56.67 46.05 300m: 4:29.02 46.35 400m: 5:57.72 42.37

42. DAVIDOVIC, Draginja 07 Novi Beograd 011 6:14.43 251
50m: 39.86 39.86 150m: 2:12.54 46.14 250m: 3:49.49 48.33 350m: 5:27.57 48.94

100m: 1:26.40 46.54 200m: 3:01.16 48.62 300m: 4:38.63 49.14 400m: 6:14.43 46.86
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